
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Third year  

 Start End Midterm Final 

CNS 26-2-2023 20-4-2023 25-3-2023 Saturday 25-4-2023 Tuesday 

25-4 /26-4/ 27-4 OFF 

UGS 30-4-2023 6-6-2023 20-5-2023 Saturday 12-6-2023 Monday 

RESEARCH  26-2-2023 6-6-2023 ------- 15-6-2023 Thursday 

GENETICS  26-2-2023 6-6-2023 29-4-2023 Saturday 18-6-2023 Sunday 

Second year 

 Start  End  Midterm  Final  

MSS 26-2-2023 6-4-2023 18-3-2023 Saturday  11-4-2023 Tuesday  

9-4 to 13-4 OFF 

GI 16-4-2023 6-6-2023 13-5-2023 Saturday  13-6-2023 Tuesday  

ENDOCRINE 26-2-2023 6-6-2023 15-4-2023 Saturday 17-6-2023 Saturday  

GLOBAL HEALTH 26-2-2023 6-6-2023 29-4-2023 Saturday  20-6-2023 Tuesday  


